APRIL 2023

1

16

23

30
TALKA
THON-1

3 4

SESSION MAHAV

BEGINS IR

JAYAN

TI
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24
SGBT-1 25

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24

5
HOUSE
MEET

12

19
INTER
HOUSE
KHO-
KHO

26

13

20

27

7
GOOD
FRIDA

14

21
ASSEM
BLY

28
ASSEM
BLY

8
SCHOOL
OFFICE
CLOSED

15

22
ID-UL-
FITAR

29
PTM

1)

3.4.23

WELCOME SESSION FOR
STUDENTS

3)

2)

4)

5)

19.4.23

21.4.23

24.4.23

30.4.23

INTER HOUSE
SPORTS
COMPETITION
FOR BOYS AND
GIRLS

INTER HOUSE
DEBATE
COMPETITIO
N

TOPIC: "NO
ONE SHOULD
EVER TELL A
LIE”

SGBT -1

GK TOPIC:
INDIAN
POLITY AND
CONSTITUTI
ON

ONLINE
DISCUSSION
WITH
PARENTS



MAY 2023

| Sun | Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu _Fri | sa [
3

14

21

28
TALKAT
HON-2

1
LABOU
R DAY

15
SA-1
BEGINS

22

29
IN-
HOUSE
TEACH
ER
TRAINI
NG
BEGINS

INTER
HOUSE
CULTURAL
COMPETIT
ION

23 24

30 31

5

4 BUDDH 6
PURNIMA
12
ASSEMBLY 13
1 + INTER SCHOOL
HOUSE OFFICE
SPORTS CLOSED
EVENT
18 19 20
26
SA-1 ENDS
SUMMER
25 27
BREAK
SGBT- 2 STARTS PTM
FOR
STUDENTS

2)

3)

4)

3.5.23

12.5.23

25.5.23

28.5.23

ART AND CRAFT
COMPETITION
USING CLOTH
AND JUTE
INTER HOUSE
BADMINTON
COMPETITION
FOR BOYS AND
GIRLS

SGBT -2

GK TOPIC:
INDIAN
GEOGRAPHY
ONLINE
DISCUSSION
WITH
PARENTS



JUNE 2023

| Sun | Mon | Tue  Wed | Thu | Fri | Sat_

11

18

25

12

19

26
STAFF
JOINING

13

20

27
TEACHE
RS
TRAININ
G

14

21

15

22

29
EID-E-
MILAD

9
IN-
HOUSE
TEACHE
R
TRAINI
NG
ENDS.

16

23

30
PARENT
S
TRAINI
NG

10
SUMME
R
BREAK
STARTS
FOR
STAFF

17

24

1) 30.6.23

COFFEE DAY WITH
SDGS CERTIFIED
PARENT TRAINING
PROGRAMME



JULY 2023

 Sun | Mon Tue Wed | Thu ___Fri__ | sSat
1

2

16

23

30
TALK
ATHO

N-3

3
SCHOOL
REOPEN

10

17

24

31

11

18

25

12

19

26

6
VAN
MAHOTSAV
CELEBRATI
ON

13

20

27

14
ASSEMBLY +
INTER HOUSE
LITERARY

21
ASSEMBLY +
INTER HOUSE
SPORTS

28
SGBT-3

8
SCHOOL
OFFICE
CLOSED

15

22 PTM

29
MUHARRAM

1) 14.7.23

2) 28.7.23

3) 30.7.23

INTER
HOUSE
COMPETITIO
N:
IDEATHON
INNOVATION
IN
COMMUNICA
TION AND
INDUSTRY
SGBT -3 GK
TOPIC:
WORLD
GEOGRAPHY
ONLINE
DISCUSSIO
N WITH
PARENTS



AUGUST 2023

Sun Mon | Tue  Wed Thu ___Fri__| Sat_
1) 15.8.23
2

1

6 7 8
15
14 INTER
HOUSE
s Esﬁlfs CULTURAL
COMPETITIO
N
20 21 22
27
TAL
28
KAT 29
HON. SGBT-4

SA-2
BEGINS

23

30

3

10

17

31
RAKSHA
BANDHAN

4 5
12
11 SCHOOL
OFFICE
CLOSED
18
ASSEMBLY +
WORLD 19
PHOTOGRAPHY
DAY
25
ASSEMBLY + 26
INTER HOUSE PTM
SPORTS

22) 25.8.23

3) 27.
8.23

4)28.8.23

THEMATIC
CHEOREOGRAPHY:
FUSION OF
CLASSICAL WITH
WESTERN ON NON
BOLLYWOOD
SONGS

INTER HOUSE
VOLLEYBALL
COMPETITION
ONLINE
DISCUSSION
WITH PARENTS
SGBT - 4 GK
TOPIC: INDIAN
HISTORY



SEPTEMBER 2023

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu ___Fri__ Sat_

3 4
1
10 sGBT-S
18
SA-3
17 BEGIN
S
24
TAL
KAT 25
HON-

12

19

26

13

20

27
WORLD
TOURIS

M DAY

7

JANMASHTAMI

14

21

28
EID —E-MILAD/
BARAVAFATH

8
ASSEMBLY +
LITERARY

15
ASSEMBLY +
INTER HOUSE
SPORTS

22

29

9
SCHOOL
OFFICE
CLOSED

16

23

30

1) 8.9.23

2) 11.9.23

3) 15.9.23

4) 249.23

INTER HOUSE
COMPETITION
DECLAMATION
SGBT - 5 GK
TOPIC: SPORTS
AND
ENTERTAINME
NT

INTER HOUSE
COMPETITION
INDIGENEOUS
GAMES
ONLINE
DISCUSSION
WITH PARENTS



OCTOBER 2023

6

2

1 GANDHI
JAYANTI
8 9
15 16
23
22 MAHA-
NAVAMI
29
TAL
KAT 30
HON
-6

3
SA-3 ENDS

10

17

24
DUSSEHRA

31
SARDAR
VALLABH
BHAI
PATEL
JAYANTI

ASSEMBLY
+
INTER
HOUSE
SPORTS
13
ASSEMBLY
+
LITERARY
20
ASSEMBLY
+ INTER
HOUSE
SPORTS

27
SGBT-6

7
OPEN
HOUSE

14
SCHOOL
OFFICE
CLOSED

21
ANNUAL
FUNCTIO
N 3-8

28
VALMIKI
JAYANTI

1) 6.10.23

2) 13.10.23

3) 20.10.23

4) 21.10.23

5) 22.10.23 TO
24.10.23

6) 27.10.23

7) 29.10.23

INTE HOUSE
CARROM
COMPETITION
INTER HOUSE
COMPETITION
SYMPOSIUM
TOPIC: G 20
INTE HOUSE
CHESS
COMPETITION
ANNUAL DAY
OF CLASSES 3-8
DUSSHERA
BREAK

SGBT - 6

GK TOPIC:
BOOKS AND
CURRENCY
ONLINE
DISCUSSION
WITH PARENTS



NOVEMBER 2023

12
DIWALI

19
CHATT
PUJA

26
TALKA
THON-7

13
GOVAR
DHAN
PUJA

20
SGBT-7

27
GURUN
ANAK
JAYANT
I

14

21

28 SA-4
BEGINS

1

15
BHAI
DOOJ

22

2

16

23

30

ASSEMBL
Y+
THEATRE
10
ASSEMBL
Y +
ATHLETI
CS

17

24
GURUTE
GH
BAHADU
R
MARTYR
DAY

4

11
DIWALI

18

25
PTM

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

3.11.23

10.11.23

11.11.23
TO
15.11.23

20.11.23

26.11.23

INTER HOUSE
THEATRE
COMPETITION
INTER HOUSE
ATHLETICS
COMPETITION

DEEPAWALI
BREAK

SGBT -7 GK
TOPIC:
SCIENTIFIC
KNOWLEDGE
ONLINE
DISCUSSION
WITH PARENTS



DECEMBER 2023

1 2

10

17

24

31
TALKA
THON-
WINTE

BREAK
START

JAN

11

SA-4 ENDS

18

25
CHRISTM
AS DAY
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19

26
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15
13 14 ASSEM 16
BLY
23
22 PARENT-
TEACHER-
20 21 ASSEM STUDENTS
BLY  concrLav
E
28 29

27 SPORT SGBT-8 30
SDAY @ LAST

1) 23.12.23

2) 29.12.23

3) 31.12.23

PARENT
TEACHER
STUDENT
CONCLAVE
“STEPS TO
PURSUE YOUR
GOALS

SGBT-8 GK
TOPIC: INDIAN
AGRICULTURE,
HEALTH CARE
AND
COMMUNICATIO
N

ONLINE
DISCUSSION
WITH PARENTS
AND WINTER
BREAK FOR
STUDENTS
STARTS



UAR
Y
2024

1 2 3 4 5

7 8

14 15
SCHOOL
REOPEN

21 22

28 29

TALKATH
ON -9 SA-§

BEGINS

9

COFFEE
DAY
WITH
PARENTS

16

23

30
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17

24

31
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18

25

12

19

ASSEMBL
Y
26
REPUBLI
C DAY

13

SCHOOL
OFFICE
CLOSED

20

27
PTM

NOT

ES

1) 1.24 TO
6.1.24

2) 9.1.2
4

3) 10.1.24
AND
11.1.24

4) 28.1.24

STAFF
WINTER
BREAK

COFFEE
DAY WITH
PARENTS

TEACHER'S
TRAINING
PROGRAMM
E

ONLINE
DISCUSSIO
N WITH
PARENTS






FEBRUARY 2024 Nows:

1) 2.2.24 FOUNDER’S DAY AND
DECARATION OF SGBT RESULT

Tue Th
2) 12.2.24 TO 16.2.24 COMMUNITY
PROJECT PRESENTATION CLASS 8
2
1 3 3) 17.2.24 INTERACTION WITH
FOUND PARENTS “INITIATIVES OF NEW
ER’S SESSION”
DAY

4) 25.2.240NLINE DISCUSSION WITH
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PARENTS
SA-5 SCHOOL
ENDS OFFICE

CLOSED
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
PARENT
INTERAC
TION
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
PTM
25
TAL 26 27 28 29
KAT
HON-

10






MARCH 2024 Nows

NEW SESSION 2024-25 BEGINS FROM
Tu Th
e u
1 2

3.4.24
8 9

3 4 5 6 7 MAHA SCHOOL
SHIVRA OFFICE
TRI CLOSED

11
10 gag 12 13 14 15 16
BEGI
NS
22
17 18 19 20 21 SA-6 23
ENDS
4, 29 30
HO 26 27 28 GOOD OPEN
L1 HOLI FRIDAY HOUSE

31



