ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24

APRIL 2023

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
2	3 SESSION BEGINS	4 MAHAV IR JAYAN TI	5 HOUSE MEET	6	7 GOOD FRIDA Y	8 SCHOOL OFFICE CLOSED
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19 INTER HOUSE KHO- KHO	20	21 ASSEM BLY	22 ID-UL- FITAR
23	24 SGBT-1	25	26	27	28 ASSEM BLY	29 PTM
30 TALKA THON-1	1	2	3	4	5	

		Note	s:	
1)	3.4.23		ELCOME S	ESSION FOR
		2)	19.4.23	INTER HOUSE SPORTS COMPETITION FOR BOYS AND GIRLS
		3)	21.4.23	INTER HOUSE DEBATE COMPETITIO N TOPIC: "NO ONE SHOULD EVER TELL A LIE"
		4)	24.4.23	SGBT -1 GK TOPIC: INDIAN POLITY AND CONSTITUTI ON
		5)	30.4.23	ONLINE DISCUSSION WITH PARENTS

MAY 2023

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1 LABOU R DAY	2	3 INTER HOUSE CULTURAL COMPETIT ION	4	5 BUDDH PURNIMA	6
7	8	9	10	11	12 ASSEMBLY + INTER HOUSE SPORTS EVENT	13 SCHOOL OFFICE CLOSED
14	15 SA-1 BEGINS	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25 SGBT- 2	26 SA-1 ENDS SUMMER BREAK STARTS FOR STUDENTS	27 PTM
28 TALKAT HON-2	29 IN- HOUSE TEACH ER TRAINI NG BEGINS	30	31			

N	ote	es:	
1)		3.5.23	ART AND CRAFT COMPETITION USING CLOTH AND JUTE
	2)	12.5.23	INTER HOUSE BADMINTON COMPETITION FOR BOYS AND GIRLS
	3)	25.5.23	SGBT -2 GK TOPIC: INDIAN GEOGRAPHY
	4)	28.5.23	ONLINE DISCUSSION WITH PARENTS

JUNE 2023

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9 IN- HOUSE TEACHE R TRAINI NG ENDS.	10 SUMME R BREAK STARTS FOR STAFF
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26 STAFF JOINING	27 TEACHE RS TRAININ G	28	29 EID-E- MILAD	30 PARENT S TRAINI NG	

Notes:

1) 30.6.23 COFFEE DAY WITH SDGS CERTIFIED PARENT TRAINING PROGRAMME

JULY 2023

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
2	3 SCHOOL REOPEN	4	5	6 VAN MAHOTSAV CELEBRATI ON	7	8 SCHOOL OFFICE CLOSED
9	10	11	12	13	14 ASSEMBLY + INTER HOUSE LITERARY	15
16	17	18	19	20	21 ASSEMBLY + INTER HOUSE SPORTS	22 PTM
23	24	25	26	27	28 SGBT- 3	29 MUHARRAM
30 TALK ATHO N-3	31					

Notes:	
1) 14.7.23	INTER HOUSE COMPETITIO N: IDEATHON INNOVATION IN COMMUNICA TION AND INDUSTRY
2) 28.7.23	SGBT -3 GK TOPIC: WORLD GEOGRAPHY
3) 30.7.23	ONLINE DISCUSSIO N WITH PARENTS

AUGUST 2023

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1	2 SA-2 BEGINS	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12 SCHOOL OFFICE CLOSED
13	14 SA-2 ENDS	15 INTER HOUSE CULTURAL COMPETITIO N	16	17	18 ASSEMBLY + WORLD PHOTOGRAPHY DAY	19
20	21	22	23	24	25 ASSEMBLY + INTER HOUSE SPORTS	26 PTM
27 TAL KAT HON-	28 SGBT-4	29	30	31 RAKSHA BANDHAN		

Notes:	
1) 15.8.23	THEMATIC CHEOREOGRAPHY: FUSION OF CLASSICAL WITH WESTERN ON NON BOLLYWOOD SONGS
2) _{2) 25.8.23}	INTER HOUSE VOLLEYBALL COMPETITION
3) 27. 8.23	ONLINE DISCUSSION WITH PARENTS
4)28.8.23	SGBT - 4 GK TOPIC: INDIAN HISTORY

SEPTEMBER 2023

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7 JANMASHTAMI	8 ASSEMBLY + LITERARY	9 SCHOOL OFFICE CLOSED
10	11 SGBT-5	12	13	14	15 ASSEMBLY + INTER HOUSE SPORTS	16
17	18 SA-3 BEGIN S	19	20	21	22	23
24 TAL KAT HON- 5	25	26	27 WORLD TOURIS M DAY	28 EID –E-MILAD/ BARAVAFATH	29	30

Notes:						
1)	8.9.23	INTER HOUSE COMPETITION DECLAMATION				
2)	11.9.23	SGBT - 5 GK TOPIC: SPORTS AND ENTERTAINME NT				
3)	15.9.23	INTER HOUSE COMPETITION INDIGENEOUS GAMES				
4)	24.9.23	ONLINE DISCUSSION WITH PARENTS				

OCTOBER 2023

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2 GANDHI JAYANTI	3 SA-3 ENDS	4	5	6 ASSEMBLY + INTER HOUSE SPORTS	7 OPEN HOUSE
8	9	10	11	12	13 ASSEMBLY + LITERARY	14 SCHOOL OFFICE CLOSED
15	16	17	18	19	20 ASSEMBLY + INTER HOUSE SPORTS	21 ANNUAL FUNCTIO N 3-8
22	23 MAHA- NAVAMI	24 DUSSEHRA	25	26	27 SGBT-6	28 VALMIKI JAYANTI
29 TAL KAT HON -6	30	31 SARDAR VALLABH BHAI PATEL JAYANTI	1	2	3	4

Notes:	:	
1)	6.10.23	INTE HOUSE CARROM COMPETITION
2)	13.10.23	INTER HOUSE COMPETITION SYMPOSIUM TOPIC: G 20
3)	20.10.23	INTE HOUSE CHESS COMPETITION
4)	21.10.23	ANNUAL DAY OF CLASSES 3-8
5)	22.10.23 TO 24.10.23	DUSSHERA BREAK
6)	27.10.23	SGBT - 6 GK TOPIC: BOOKS AND CURRENCY
7)	29.10.23	ONLINE DISCUSSION WITH PARENTS

NOVEMBER 2023

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3 ASSEMBL Y+ THEATRE	4
5	6	7	8	9	10 ASSEMBL Y + ATHLETI CS	11 DIWALI
12 DIWALI	13 GOVAR DHAN PUJA	14	15 BHAI DOOJ	16	17	18
19 CHATT PUJA	20 SGBT-7	21	22	23	24 GURUTE GH BAHADU R MARTYR DAY	25 PTM
26 TALKA THON-7	27 GURUN ANAK JAYANT I	28 SA-4 BEGINS	29	30		

Note	es:	
1)	3.11.23	INTER HOUSE THEATRE COMPETITION
2)	10.11.23	INTER HOUSE ATHLETICS COMPETITION
3)	11.11.23 TO 15.11.23	DEEPAWALI BREAK
4)	20.11.23	SGBT -7 GK TOPIC: SCIENTIFIC KNOWLEDGE
5)	26.11.23	ONLINE DISCUSSION WITH PARENTS

DECEMBER 2023

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11 SA-4 ENDS	12	13	14	15 ASSEM BLY	16
17	18	19	20	21	22 ASSEM BLY	23 PARENT- TEACHER- STUDENTS CONCLAV E
24	25 CHRISTM AS DAY	26	27	28 SPORT S DAY	29 SGBT-8 LAST	30
31 TALKA THON- 8 WINTE R BREAK START S	1	2	3	4	5	6

JAN

Notes:	
1) 23.12.23	PARENT TEACHER STUDENT CONCLAVE "STEPS TO PURSUE YOUR GOALS
2) 29.12.23	SGBT-8 GK TOPIC: INDIAN AGRICULTURE, HEALTH CARE AND COMMUNICATIO N
3) 31.12.23	ONLINE DISCUSSION WITH PARENTS AND WINTER BREAK FOR STUDENTS STARTS

UAR Y 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9 COFFEE DAY WITH PARENTS	10	11	12	SCHOOL OFFICE CLOSED
14	15 SCHOOL REOPEN	16	17	18	19 ASSEMBL Y	20
21	22	23	24	25	26 REPUBLI C DAY	27 PTM
28 TALKATH ON -9	29 SA-5 BEGINS	30	31			

NOT ES 1) 1.24 TO STAFF 6.1.24 WINTER **BREAK** 2) **9.1.2** COFFEE DAY WITH **PARENTS** TEACHER'S 3) 10.1.24 **TRAINING AND PROGRAMM** 11.1.24 Е 4) 28.1.24 **ONLINE DISCUSSIO** N WITH **PARENTS**

FEBRUARY 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Th u	Fri	Sat
				1	FOUND ER'S DAY	3
4	5	6	7	8	9 SA-5 ENDS	10 SCHOOL OFFICE CLOSED
11	12	13	14	15	16	17 PARENT INTERAC TION
18	19	20	21	22	23	24 PTM
25 TAL KAT HON- 10	26	27	28	29	1	2

Notes:

- 1) 2.2.24 FOUNDER'S DAY AND DECARATION OF SGBT RESULT
- 2) 12.2.24 TO 16.2.24 COMMUNITY PROJECT PRESENTATION CLASS 8
- 3) 17.2.24 INTERACTION WITH PARENTS "INITIATIVES OF NEW SESSION"
- 4) 25.2.24ONLINE DISCUSSION WITH PARENTS

MARCH 2024

Su n	Mo n	Tu e	Wed	Th u	Fri	Sat
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8 MAHA SHIVRA TRI	9 SCHOOL OFFICE CLOSED
10	11 SA-6 BEGI NS	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22 SA-6 ENDS	23
24 HO LI	25 HOLI	26	27	28	29 GOOD FRIDAY	30 OPEN HOUSE
31	1	2	3	4	5	

Notes:

NEW SESSION 2024-25 BEGINS FROM 3.4.24